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Resultado da Prova de Idiomas e  

Proficiência em Língua Portuguesa 

 

Processo Seletivo – Doutorado (Turma 2026) 

 

 

Identificação do 

candidato por cpf 
Situação 

092440557-08 APTO 

010161277-07 APTO 

549331887-34 APTO 

087241357-80 APTO 

076832307-07 APTO 

123828367-50 APTO 

065.304.233-70 APTO 

052554407-01 APTO 

139695337-08 APTO 

128974607-92 APTO 

126318187-25 APTO 

094578047-83 APTO 

028432487-60 APTO 

083627517-97 APTO 

081386857-27 APTO 

134980077-50 APTO 

057172187-70 APTO 

161578077-76 APTO 

 

                                                                                                                                                                      

                                                                                                                                      



                                                                                                                                                                                 


